DATE:
Wednesday
April 1, 2020

TIME:
6:00 PM

6:15PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30PM
8:45PM
9:00 PM
9:15PM

9:30 PM

NAME:
Alandt

Walls

Gaskins

Kratzert

Gruden

Flack

Farrell

Dunnam

Montville

Sunderhaft

Piazza

Schwin

Adams

Obman

O'Neill

2020 KENSTON FOUNDATION SENOR SCHOLARSHIP INTERVIEWS

DATE:
Thursday,
April 2

TIME:
6:00 PM

6:15PM
6:30 PM
6:45PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
7:45PM
8:00PM
8:15PM
8:30PM
8:45PM
9:00 PM
9:15PM

9:30PM

NAME:
Vargo

Open

Mauer

Owen

Hegedus

Skala

Sawyer

Miller

Burr

Bennett

Kotara

Wein

Mesnick

Kinnette

Schroder

DATE:
Monday
April 6, 2020

TIME:
6:00 PM

6:15PM
6:30 PM
6:45PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
7:45PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30PM
8:45PM
9:00 PM
9:15PM

9:30PM

NAME:
Skaramagas

Chamberlin
Glime
Wasinski
Open

Fine
Mesnick
Thomas

M. Rosinski
Liston

Benz
Pleune
Yurkovich
Cronin

Drsek

DATE:
Tuesday
April 7, 2020

TIME:
6:00 PM

6:15PM
6:30 PM
6:45PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
7:45PM
8:00PM
8:15PM
8:30PM
8:45PM
9:00 PM
9:15PM

9:30PM

DATE:

Wednesday

April 8, 2020
NAME: TIME:
Horwitz 6:00 PM
D. Rosinski 6:15PM
Soryal 6:30PM
Eastman 6:45PM
Wood 7:00 PM
Nidy 7:15PM
Markoff 7:30 PM
A. Taylor 7:45PM
Journey 8:00PM
Magyarics 8:15PM
Masters 8:30PM
Seewald 8:45PM
Ashby 9:00 PM
OPEN 9:15PM
OPEN 9:30PM

NAME:
Parsons

Peters

Oglesbee

Gebeau

OPEN

Hamilton

Raypholtz



