2020 KENSTON FOUNDATION SENOR SCHOLARSHIP INTERVIEWS

DATE: Wednesday April 1, 2020		DATE: Thursday, April 2		DATE: Monday April 6, 2020		DATE: Tuesday April 7, 2020		DATE: Wednesday April 8, 2020	
ГІМЕ:	NAME:	TIME:	NAME:	TIME:	NAME:	TIME:	NAME:	TIME:	NAME:
6:00 PM	Alandt	6:00 PM	Vargo	6:00 PM	Skaramagas	6:00 PM	Horwitz	6:00 PM	Parsons
6:15 PM	Walls	6:15 PM	Open	6:15 PM	Chamberlin	6:15 PM	D. Rosinski	6:15 PM	Peters
6:30 PM	Gaskins	6:30 PM	Mauer	6:30 PM	Glime	6:30 PM	Soryal	6:30 PM	Oglesbee
6:45 PM	Kratzert	6:45 PM	Owen	6:45 PM	Wasinski	6:45 PM	Eastman	6:45 PM	Gebeau
7:00 PM	Gruden	7:00 PM	Hegedus	7:00 PM	Open	7:00 PM	Wood	7:00 PM	OPEN
7:15 PM	Flack	7:15 PM	Skala	7:15 PM	Fine	7:15 PM	Nidy	7:15 PM	Hamilton
7:30 PM	Farrell	7:30 PM	Sawyer	7:30 PM	Mesnick	7:30 PM	Markoff	7:30 PM	Raypholtz
7:45 PM	Dunnam	7:45 PM	Miller	7:45 PM	Thomas	7:45 PM	A. Taylor	7:45 PM	
8:00 PM	Montville	8:00 PM	Burr	8:00 PM	M. Rosinski	8:00 PM	Journey	8:00 PM	
8:15 PM	Sunderhaft	8:15 PM	Bennett	8:15 PM	Liston	8:15 PM	Magyarics	8:15 PM	
8:30 PM	Piazza	8:30 PM	Kotara	8:30 PM	Benz	8:30 PM	Masters	8:30 PM	
8:45 PM	Schwin	8:45 PM	Wein	8:45 PM	Pleune	8:45 PM	Seewald	8:45 PM	
9:00 PM	Adams	9:00 PM	Mesnick	9:00 PM	Yurkovich	9:00 PM	Ashby	9:00 PM	
9:15 PM	Obman	9:15 PM	Kinnette	9:15 PM	Cronin	9:15 PM	OPEN	9:15 PM	
9:30 PM	O'Neill	9:30 PM	Schroder	9:30 PM	Drsek	9:30 PM	OPEN	9:30 PM	